

PACHET BUNURI PT. INTRETINERE SI FUNCTIONARE

I.D.: 80148067

Data publicarii 24.03.23 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 773,95 RON - 773,95 RON

Descriere: FANTANA DE PERETE STY-350-F (BUC) 3ADSTY-350-F 1.0 158.820 158.82 30.18 189.00
SURUB LEMN 4.5*100 R2 (BUC) 3DC45100DIN7505A 200.0 0.336 67.23 12.77 80.00 SURUB
GIPSC 3.9*35 PT LEMN REISSER (SUT) 1CD3935RN9601 10.0 6.303 63.03 11.97 75.00
GIPSCARTON KNAUF ANTIFOC 12.5*1200*2600 F13 AK 68368 (BUC) 1CA68368 1.0 54.620
54.62 10.38 65.00 TRANSPORT PRESTAT (BUC) 704 1.0 42.020 42.02 7.98 50.00 SURUB
LEMN 4.5*80/53 R2 PF PZ TIP 17 REISSER (SUT) 3DAR2PZ4580T17 2.0 19.330 38.66 7.34
46.00 SURUB GIPSC TN35 3.5*35 (SUT) 1CDGKNA3535 10.0 3.361 33.61 6.39 40.00 PROFIL
MET UW50 4M 0.5MM 12BUC/LEG 144BUC/PAL (BUC) 1CBUW504 2.0 16.805 33.61 6.39 40.00
PROFIL COLT ALU CU PLASA LP250H (BUC) 1ECLP250H 4.0 7.983 31.93 6.07 38.00 SURUB
GIPSC TN25 3.5*25 (SUT) 1CDGKNA3525 10.0 2.941 29.41 5.59 35.00 BANDA PERFORATA
HILTI 17*08 10M FI6 CU TAMBUR (BUC) 3DECIPE1708 1.0 22.690 22.69 4.31 27.00 BANDA
PERFORATA HILTI 12*08 10M FI5 CU TAMBUR (BUC) 3DECIPE1208 1.0 18.490 18.49 3.51
22.00 SET LAME CUTTER 18MM/10BUC 111301 STANLEY (BUC) 5AG111301 1.0 8.40 8.40 1.60
10.00